
Sr. No Department Odd/Even Corse Code PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7 PSO1 PSO2 PSO3
Economics - PG Odd ECO 128 2.37 2.42 2.38 2.45 2.41 2.45 2.42 2.45 2.37 2.45

ECTC  403 2.02 2.02 1.98 2.02
ECC 114 1.94 1.94 1.94 1.87
ECTC  402 2.09 2.09 2.09 2.09 2.09 2.09 2.09 2.09 2.21 2
ECTE-402 2.43 2.41 2.39 2.39 2.44 2.44 2.37 2.39 2.39 2.39
ECO120 2.42 2.42 2.42 2.42 2.42 2.42 2.42 2.42 2.42 2.42
ECC112 2.13 2.13 2.13 2.13 2.13 2.13 2.13 2.26 2.26 2.26

Economics - PG Even ECO123 0.74 0.74 0.75 0.74 0.75 0.75 0.74
ECO 505 1.71 1.71 1.71 1.71
ECC 113 1.67 1.67 1.67 1.75

Economics - UG Odd ECG 105 0.71 0.7 0.71 0.71 0.71 0.71 0.71 0.71 0.71 0.71
ECC 101 -A 1.56 1.5 1.44 1.51 1.61 1.41 1.56 1.5 1.5 1.61
UCEC 101 -A 0.31 0.31 0.31 0.31 0.31 0.31 0.31 0.31 0.31 0.31
UCEC 101 - B 0.41 0.41 0.41 0.41 0.41 0.41 0.41 0.41 0.41 0.41
ECC 103 - A 2.39 2.39 2.39 2.39 2.39 2.39 2.39 2.39 2.39 2.39
ECD115 1.73 1.55 1.29 1.61 1.51 1.63 1.63 1.63 1.63 1.63
ECC 105 2.16 2.16 2.16 2.15 2.17 2.16 2.17 2.16 2.16 2.16
ECC107 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58
UCEC 103 1.78 1.75 1.89 1.69 1.78 1.74 1.78 1.74 1.78 1.78
ECS101 2.66 2.66 2.66 2.66 2.66 2.66 2.66 2.66 2.66 2.66
ECD113 2.68 2.68 2.68 2.68 2.68 2.68 2.67 2.68 2.68 2.68
ECD111 2.32 2.32 2.32 2.32 2.32 2.32 2.32 2.32 2.32
UCEC103 2.22 2.22 2.22 2.22 2.21 2.22 2.22 2.22 2.22

Economics - UG Even ECC 102 1.16 1.06 1.13 1.23 1.22 0.93 1.12 1.06 1.06 1.22
UCEC102 A 0.23 0.23 0.23 0.23 0.23 0.23 0.23 0.23 0.23 0.23
ECS102 1.81 1.81 1.63 1.73 1.81 1.81 1.89 1.81 1.81 1.81
ECC106 2.23 2.22 2.22 2.23 2.23 2.23 2.23 2.23 2.23 2.23
ECP 130 3 3 3 3
ECC 108 0.83 0.83 0.83 0.83

English - PG Odd EGO 117 2.21 2.21 2.21 2.21 2.21 2.21 2.21 2.21 2.21 1.94
EGTC 401 2.3 2.29 2.3 2.29 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3
EGO 104 2.69 2.69 2.69 2.69 2.69 2.69 2.69 2.69 2.69
EGTC 403 2.14 2.14 1.83 2.2 2.44 2.14 1.99 2.14 1.92 2.14
EGTC 404 2.55 2.55 2.54 2.55 2.55 2.55 2.54 2.55 2.55 2.55
EGC 104 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6

English - PG Even EGTC 407 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63
EGTE 404 2.59 2.59 2.59 2.59 2.59 2.59 2.59 2.59 2.59
EGO 106 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63
EGTC 405 2.27 2.26 2.27 2.27 2.27 2.27 2.27 2.27 2.27 2.27
EGTC 406 2.04 2.04 2.05 2.04 2.04 2.04 2.03 2.04 2.04 2.04
EGC 103 2.52 2.53 2.53 2.52 2.53 2.53 2.53 2.53 2.53 2.53
EGO 117 2.21 2.21 2.21 2.21 2.21 2.21 2.21 2.21 2.21 1.94
EGC 101 1.45 1.45 1.45 1.45 1.45 1.51 1.45 1.45 1.45 1.45

English - UG Odd ENC 115 1.72 1.58 1.64 1.52 1.52 1.52 1.52 1.52 1.52 1.52
VOG 103 1.63 1.63 1.63 1.63 1.63 1.63 1.63 1.63 1.63 1.63
ENC 115 1.26 1.18 1.13 1.49 1.13 1.26 1.26 1.26 1.26 1.26
EGC 201 - B 1.15 1.3 1.25 1.21 1.15 1.15 1.23 1.15 1.15 1.15
EGC 201 - A 2.11 2.05 1.86 2.05 2.08 2.05 1.95 1.86 1.86 2.05
ENG 107 1.67 1.72 1.67 1.67 1.4 1.63 1.67 1.45 1.67 1.63
ENG 107 1.67 1.72 1.67 1.67 1.4 1.63 1.67 1.45 1.67 1.63
ENC 103 1.8 1.78 1.73 1.87 1.66 1.74 1.78 1.73 1.73 1.73
ENC 106 2.42 2.42 2.42 2.42 2.41 2.42 2.42 2.42 2.42 2.42
ENC 110 2.51 2.51 2.51 2.51 2.51 2.5 2.5 2.51 2.51 2.51
ENC 105 2.65 2.66 2.65 2.65 2.65 2.65 2.65 2.65 2.66 2.65
ENC 103 2.31 2.31 2.31 2.32 2.31 2.31 2.31 2.31 2.31 2.31
END 103 2.29 2.29 2.29 2.29 2.3 2.29 2.3 2.29 2.29 2.29
END 105 2.53 2.54 2.53 2.54 2.54 2.53 2.54 2.53 2.54 2.53
EGC 201 1.15 1.3 1.25 1.21 1.15 1.15 1.23 1.15 1.15 1.15
EGC 201 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.51 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5
ENA 201 - A 2.89 2.89 2.89 2.89 2.89 2.89 2.89 2.89 2.89 2.89
ENA 201 - B 2.41 2.41 2.41 2.41 2.41 2.41 2.41 2.41 2.41 2.41
ENC 103 1.8 1.78 1.73 1.87 1.66 1.74 1.78 1.73 1.73 1.73
EGC 203 2.62 2.62 2.62 2.62 2.62 2.62 2.62 2.62 2.62 2.62
ENS 101 2.69 2.69 2.69 2.69 2.69 2.69 2.69 2.69 2.68 2.69
ENC 106 2.42 2.42 2.42 2.42 2.41 2.42 2.42 2.42 2.42 2.42

English - UG Even ENS 103 2.55 2.55 2.55 2.55 2.55 2.55 2.55 2.55 2.55 2.55
ENA 201 2.03 2.03 2.03 2.03 2.03 2.03 2.03 2.03 2.03 2.03
ENC 108 2.05 2.06 2.05 2.05 2.05 2.05 2.06 2.05 2.06 2.05
EGC 202 1.93 1.85 1.78 1.85 1.94 1.93 1.98 1.88 1.93 1.88
AECC 3 2.59 2.59 2.59 2.59 2.59 2.59 2.59 2.59 2.59 2.59
ENC-109 2.31 2.31 2.31 2.31 2.31 2.31 2.31 2.31 2.31 2.31
END 109  2.51 2.51 2.51 2.51 2.51 2.51 2.51 2.51 2.51
ENP PROJECT 2.625 2.625 2.625 2.625 2.625 2.625 2.625 2.625 2.625 2.625
EGC 204 2.02 2.02 2.02 2.02 2.02 2.02 2.02 2.02 2.02 2.02
EGC 202 2.34 2.26 2.18 2.3 2.35 2.34 2.39 2.28 2.34 2.28
EGC 202 1.66 1.63 1.61 1.81 1.77 1.66 1.71 1.91 1.66 1.61
ENG 124 2.71 2.72 2.71 2.71 2.71 2.72 2.71 2.71 2.71 2.71
ENC 116 2.29 2.29 2.29 2.29 2.29 2.29 2.29 2.29 2.29 2.29
EGC 204 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3
ENC 118 2.06 2.07 2.07 2.06 2.07 2.07 2.07 2.07 2.07 2.07
ENA201 2.67 2.67 2.67 2.67 2.67 2.67 2.67 2.67 2.67 2.67
ENC 102 1.14 1.14 1.32 1.14 1.14 1.14 1.14 1.14 1.14 1.14
ENA 201 2.86 2.86 2.86 2.86 2.86 2.86 2.86 2.86 2.86 2.86
ENC 116 A 2.03 2.03 2.03 2.03 2.03 2.03 2.03 2.03 2.03 2.03
ENC 116 B 2.29 2.29 2.29 2.29 2.29 2.29 2.29 2.29 2.29 2.29
END 107 2.08 2.07 2.08 2.08 2.08 2.07 2.07 2.08 2.07 2.08
ENC 118 2.59 2.59 2.6 2.59 2.6 2.59 2.59 2.59 2.59 2.59

Geography Odd SGC-103 2.44 2.43 2.44 2.43 2.4 2.44 2.46 2.46 2.43 2.42
SGC 101 2.53 2.53 2.53 2.53 2.53 2.53 2.53 2.53 2.53 2.53
GEC 101 2.37 2.36 2.37 2.36 2.36 2.36 2.36 2.37 2.36 2.37
GEC101 1.86 2.01 1.43 2.15 2.15 2.15 1.79 1.65 2.01
GEG101 1.92 2.07 1.98 2.22 2.23 2.23 2.1 2.12 2.07
ENVS01 - A (BA) 2.05 2.29 2.29 2.28 2.29 2.13 2.29 2.05
ENVS01 - B (BA) 2.39 2.39 2.39 2.39 2.39 2.39 2.39 2.39
ENVS01 - A (BCom) 2.43 2.43 2.43 2.43 2.44
ENVS01 - B (BCom) 2.29 2.3 2.29 2.3 2.29
ENVS01 - A (B.Sc) 2.49 2.49 2.49 2.13 2.49 2.19 2.19 2.49 2.19 2.37
ENVS01 - B (B.Sc.) 2.14 2.13 2.14 2.13 2.14
GEC 103 2.45 2.46 2.45 2.45 2.45 2.45 2.45 2.45 2.45 2.45
GES107 2.36 2.36 2.36 2.35 2.36 2.36 2.36 2.36 2.36 2.36
GEG 109 2.13 2.1 2.13 1.93 2.1 2.04 2.1 2.1 2.1 2.13
GEC107 2.65 2.64 2.65 2.65 2.65 2.64 2.65 2.64 2.64 2.65
GED101 2.8 2.8 2.8 2.8 2.8 2.8 2.8 2.8 2.8 2.8
GEC105 2.65 2.65 2.65 2.65 2.65 2.65 2.65 2.65 2.65 2.65
GEC 108 2.61 2.61 2.61 2.61 2.61 2.61 2.61 2.61 2.61 2.61
GED 102 2.55 2.55 2.55 2.55 2.55 2.55 2.55 2.55 2.55 2.55
GED104 2.8 2.8 2.8 2.79 2.79 2.8 2.8 2.8 2.8

Geography Even GEC104 2.72 2.72 2.73 2.72 2.72 2.72 2.72 2.72 2.72 2.72
GEG 110 2.76 2.76 2.76 2.76 2.76 2.76 2.76 2.76 2.76 2.76
GEC109 2.84 2.84 2.84 2.84 2.84 2.84 2.84 2.84 2.84 2.84
GEP - Project 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
GEP - Project 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
GED 106 2.64 2.64 2.64 2.64 2.64 2.64 2.64 2.64 2.64 2.64
GEC106 2.54 2.55 2.54 2.55 2.54 2.55 2.54 2.54 2.55 2.55
GEC110 0.85 0.86 0.85 0.84 0.86 0.85 0.85 0.87 0.87
GEC 102 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58
SGC 102 2.86 2.87 2.86 2.86 2.86 2.87 2.87 2.86 2.86 2.86
GEP- Project 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
EVS-BVoc 2.23 2.23 2.23 2.23 2.23
EVS-BCom I 2.46 2.45 2.46 2.46 2.46
EVS- BCom II 2.34 2.35 2.34 2.35 2.34
EVS- BA I 2.46 2.47 2.47 2.47 2.47 2.46 2.46 2.46
EVS- BA II 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4
EVS- BSc 2.62 2.63 2.63 2.62 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.62

Hindi - PG Odd HNTC 403 2.41 2.41 2.42 2.42 2.41 2.41 2.42 2.42 2.41 2.41
HNTC 404 2.71 2.71 2.7 2.71 2.71 2.71 2.71 2.71 2.71 2.71
HNTE 403 2.68 2.68 2.68 2.68 2.68 2.68 2.68 2.68 2.68 2.68
HNC 205 2.78 2.78 2.78 2.78 2.78 2.78 2.78 2.78 2.78 2.78
HNC 206 2.66 2.66 2.67 2.67 2.67 2.67 2.67 2.67 2.66 2.66
HNO 205 2.72 2.72 2.71 2.71 2.72 2.72 2.72 2.72 2.72 2.72
HNC 201 2.49 2.49 2.49 2.49 2.49 2.49 2.49 2.49 2.49 2.49
HNC 202 2.76 2.76 2.76 2.76 2.76 2.76 2.76 2.76 2.76 2.76
HNTC 402 2.65 2.65 2.65 2.65 2.65 2.65 2.65 2.65 2.65 2.65
HNO 209 2.31 2.43 2.31 2.31 2.27 2.31 2.31 2.31 2.31 2.31

Hindi - PG Even HNO 214 2.81 2.81 2.81 2.81 2.81 2.81 2.81 2.81 2.81 2.81
HNTC 406 2.52 2.52 2.52 2.53 2.52 2.52 2.52 2.52 2.52 2.52
HNC 207 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75
HNC 208 2.79 2.79 2.79 2.79 2.79 2.79 2.79 2.78 2.79 2.79
HNTC 407 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63
HNTC 408 2.67 2.67 2.67 2.67 2.67 2.67 2.67 2.67 2.67 2.67
HIN 504 2.69 2.69 2.69 2.69 2.69 2.69 2.69 2.69 2.69 2.69
HNO 206 2.84 2.84 2.84 2.84 2.84 2.84 2.84 2.84 2.84 2.84
HNTE 402 2.65 2.65 2.65 2.65 2.65 2.65 2.65 2.65 2.65 2.65

Hindi - UG Odd HNA-101 A 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5
HNA - 101 B 2.44 2.44 2.44 2.44 2.44 2.44 2.44 2.44 2.44 2.44
HNG 201 2.47 2.47 2.47 2.47 2.47 2.47 2.47 2.47 2.47 2.47
HNC - 103 2.47 2.47 2.47 2.47 2.47 2.47 2.47 2.47 2.47 2.47
HNS:101 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6
HNC 103 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.25
HND - 101 2.46 2.46 2.45 2.46 2.46 2.46 2.46 2.46 2.46 2.46
HNC - 107 2.35 2.35 2.35 2.35 2.35 2.35 2.35 2.35 2.35 2.35
HNC 101 B 2.31 2.31 2.31 2.31 2.31 2.31 2.31 2.31 2.3 2.31
HNC-101 A 2.31 2.31 2.31 2.31 2.31 2.31 2.31 2.31 2.31 2.31
HNG-103 2.53 2.53 2.53 2.53 2.53 2.53 2.53 2.53 2.53 2.53
HGC-101 2.72 2.72 2.72 2.72 2.72 2.72 2.72 2.72 2.72 2.72
HNC - 105 B 2.22 2.22 2.22 2.22 2.22 2.22 2.22 2.22 2.22 2.22
HNC - 105 A 2.22 2.22 2.22 2.22 2.22 2.22 2.22 2.22 2.22 2.22
HND-102 2.37 2.37 2.37 2.37 2.37 2.37 2.37 2.37 2.37 2.37
HND-103 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.24
HNC 106 2.56 2.56 2.56 2.56 2.56 2.57 2.56 2.56 2.56 2.56
HNS 101 2.53 2.53 2.53 2.53 2.53 2.53 2.53 2.53 2.53 2.53

Hindi - UG Even HND 104 2.36 2.36 2.36 2.36 2.36 2.36 2.36 2.36 2.36 2.36
HNC 109 2.36 2.36 2.36 2.36 2.36 2.36 2.36 2.36 2.36 2.36
HNP - 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
HNP - 1 2.625 2.625 2.625 2.625 2.625 2.625 2.625 2.625 2.625 2.625
HNC 104 2.56 2.56 2.55 2.56 2.56 2.56 2.56 2.56 2.56 2.56
HNA-101 2.69 2.69 2.69 2.7 2.7 2.7 2.7 2.7 2.69 2.69
HNC 102 2.44 2.44 2.44 2.44 2.44 2.44 2.44 2.44 2.44 2.44
HND-106 2.38 2.38 2.38 2.38 2.38 2.38 2.38 2.38 2.38 2.38
HNC 102 2.46 2.46 2.46 2.46 2.46 2.46 2.46
HNC-108 2.34 2.34 2.34 2.34 2.34 2.34 2.34
HNP - 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
HNP-2 2.625 2.625 2.625 2.625 2.625 2.625 2.625 2.625 2.625 2.625
HNC 104 2.54 2.54 2.54 2.54 2.54 2.54 2.54 2.54 2.54 2.54



Sr. No Department Odd/Even Corse Code PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7 PSO1 PSO2 PSO3
HNC 108 2.34 2.34 2.34 2.34 2.34 2.34 2.34 2.34 2.34 2.34
HNC-110 2.71 2.71 2.71 2.71 2.71 2.71 2.71 2.71 2.71 2.71
HNS 102 2.64 2.64 2.64 2.64 2.64 2.64 2.64 2.64 2.64 2.64
HGC 102 2.73 2.73 2.73 2.73 2.73 2.73 2.73 2.73 2.73 2.73
HND - 105 2.48 2.48 2.48 2.48 2.48 2.48 2.48 2.48 2.48 2.48
HNG - 104 2.56 2.56 2.56 2.56 2.56 2.56 2.56 2.56 2.56 2.56
HNG 102 2.46 2.46 2.46 2.46 2.46 2.46 2.46 2.46 2.46 2.46

History Odd HSG 103 2.52 2.52 2.52 2.52 2.52 2.51 2.52 2.52 2.52 2.52
HSS 101 2.46 2.46 2.46 2.46 2.46 2.46 2.45 2.45 2.46 2.46
HSC 105 2.31 2.31 2.31 2.31 2.31 2.31 2.31 2.31 2.31 2.32
HSC 101 2.22 2.22 2.22 2.22 2.22 2.22 2.22 2.22 2.22 2.22
HSG 101 1.93 1.93 1.96 1.99 2.01 1.93 1.97 1.93 1.93 1.93
HSC 103 2.45 2.46 2.46 2.45 2.46 2.46 2.45 2.46 2.46 2.46
HSC 103 2.23 2.23 2.23 2.23 2.24 2.23 2.24 2.23 2.23 2.23
HSC 105 2.31 2.31 2.31 2.31 2.31 2.31 2.31 2.31 2.31 2.32
HSD 101 2.27 2.27 2.26 2.27 2.27 2.27 2.27 2.27 2.27 2.27

History Even HSD 105 2.26 2.27 2.26 2.27 2.26 2.27 2.26 2.27 2.27 2.27
HSC 108 2.37 2.37 2.37 2.37 2.37 2.37 2.37 2.37 2.37 2.37
HSC 104 2.45 2.45 2.45 2.45 2.45 2.45 2.45 2.45 2.45 2.45
HSG 104 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58
HSP 101 - Project 2.8125 2.8125 2.8125 2.8125 2.8125 2.8125 2.8125 2.8125 2.8125 2.8125
HSP 101 - Project 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
HSP 101 - Project 1.91 1.91 1.91 1.91 1.91 1.91 1.91 1.91 1.91 1.91
HSC 102 2.26 2.27 2.27 2.27 2.26 2.27 2.27 2.26 2.27 2.27
HSP 101 - Project 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
HSG 102 2.34 2.34 2.34 2.34 2.34 2.33 2.33 2.34 2.34 2.34
HSC 102 2.21 2.21 2.21 2.21 2.21 2.21 2.21 2.21 2.21 2.21
HSC 104 2.22 2.22 2.22 2.22 2.22 2.22 2.22 2.22 2.22 2.22

Konkani Odd KOC 101 2.25 2.33 2.27 2.25 2.27 2.2 2.22 2.2 2.22 2.26
KOD-102 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3
KOC-107 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.74 2.74 2.75 2.74 2.74 2.74 2.74
KOD - 103 2.24 2.24 2.24 2.24 2.24 2.24 2.24 2.24 2.24 2.24
KOC 103 2.34 2.34 2.34 2.34 2.34 2.34 2.34 2.34 2.34 2.34
KOS 101 0.82 0.82 0.83 0.83 0.83 0.83 0.82 0.83 0.83 0.83
KOC 105 2.22 2.23 2.23 2.23 2.22 2.23 2.23 2.23 2.22 2.22
KOC 106 2.35 2.35 2.34 2.35 2.35 2.35 2.35 2.36 2.35 2.35
KOA 101 2.84 2.84 2.83 2.84 2.84 2.84 2.84 2.84 2.84 2.84
KOG-101 2.52 2.53 2.52 2.53 2.53 2.52 2.53 2.52 2.53 2.53
KOD 101 2.62 2.62 2.62 2.62 2.62 2.62 2.62 2.62 2.62 2.62

Konkani Even KGC-102 2.7 2.71 2.7 2.7 2.71 2.7 2.7 2.7 2.7 2.7
KOC-110 2.73 2.74 2.73 2.74 2.74 2.73 2.73 2.73 2.73 2.73
KOP-101 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

Marathi Odd MRC103 B 1.56 1.73 1.61 1.55 1.78 1.61 1.54 1.67 1.56 1.49
MRC103 A 1.56 1.73 1.61 1.55 1.78 1.61 1.54 1.67 1.56 1.49
MRA-101 2.39 2.39 2.39 2.39 2.39 2.39 2.39 2.39 2.39 2.39
MRS-101 2.93 2.93 2.93 2.93 2.93 2.93 2.93 2.93 2.93 2.93
MRG- 103 2.33 2.33 2.33 2.33 2.33 2.33 2.33 2.33 2.33 2.33
MRD-103 2.32 2.32 2.22 2.32 2.29 2.32 2.26 2.32 2.32 2.32
MRD-101 2.48 2.48 2.48 2.48 2.48 2.48 2.48 2.48 2.48 2.48
MRC-105 1.99 1.99 1.99 1.99 1.99 1.99 1.99 1.99 1.99 1.99
MRC-101 A 1.48 1.48 1.48 1.48 1.48 1.48 1.48 1.48 1.48 1.48
MRC-101 B 1.24 1.24 1.24 1.24 1.24 1.24 1.24 1.24 1.24 1.24
MRD -102 2.51 2.51 2.51 2.51 2.51 2.51 2.51 2.51 2.51 2.51
MRG-101 2.26 2.25 2.26 2.24 2.28 2.19 2.16 2.27 2.22 2.28
MRG-101 2.26 2.25 2.26 2.24 2.28 2.19 2.16 2.27 2.22 2.28
MGC-101 2.68 2.68 2.68 2.68 2.68 2.68 2.68 2.68 2.68 2.68
MGC-101 2.68 2.68 2.68 2.68 2.68 2.68 2.68 2.68 2.68 2.68
MRC-106 2.65 2.66 2.66 2.66 2.65 2.65 2.66 2.66 2.66 2.66
MRC-107 2.39 2.39 2.39 2.39 2.39 2.39 2.4 2.39 2.39 2.39
MRG-101 2.26 2.25 2.26 2.24 2.28 2.19 2.16 2.27 2.22 2.28
MRC103 1.56 1.73 1.61 1.55 1.78 1.61 1.54 1.67 1.56 1.49
MGC-101 2.68 2.68 2.68 2.68 2.68 2.68 2.68 2.68 2.68 2.68
MRC 106 2.65 2.66 2.66 2.66 2.65 2.65 2.66 2.66 2.66 2.66

Marathi Even MRC104 2.01 1.86 1.86 1.86 1.88 1.92 2.07 1.86 2.01 1.98
MRG102 2.08 2.1 2.03 2.08 2.18 2.08 2.08 2.08 2.08 2.08
MRA101 2.44 2.44 2.44 2.44 2.44 2.44 2.44 2.44 2.44 2.44
MRG104 2.55 2.55 2.55 2.55 2.55 2.55 2.55 2.55 2.55 2.55
MRP-103 2.16 2.16 2.16 2.16 2.16 2.16 2.16 2.16 2.16 2.16
MRC 110 2.61 2.61 2.61 2.62 2.62 2.62 2.61 2.61 2.62 2.61
MRC 109 2.36 2.36 2.36 2.36 2.36 2.36 2.36 2.36 2.36 2.36
MRP-103 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
MGC 102 2.55 2.55 2.55 2.55 2.55 2.55 2.55 2.55 2.55 2.55
MRD -106 2.65 2.65 2.65 2.65 2.65 2.65 2.65 2.65 2.65 2.65
MRD 105 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5
MRC 102 1.7 1.7 1.7 1.7 1.7 1.7 1.7 1.7 1.7 1.7
MRC 102 2.12 2.12 2.12 2.12 2.12 2.12 2.12 2.12 2.12 2.12
MRS-102 2.86 2.86 2.86 2.86 2.86 2.86 2.86 2.86 2.86 2.86
MRC 108 2.54 2.54 2.54 2.54 2.54 2.54 2.54 2.54 2.54 2.54
MRC 110 2.61 2.61 2.61 2.62 2.62 2.62 2.61 2.61 2.62 2.61
MRC 109 2.36 2.36 2.36 2.36 2.36 2.36 2.36 2.36 2.36 2.36

Political Science Odd POC 101 2.29 2.29 2.29 2.29 2.29 2.28 2.29
POC 103 2.53 2.54 2.54 2.54 2.54 2.54
POC 105 2.31 2.31 2.3 2.31 2.31 2.31 2.31

Political Science Even POC 102  2.38 2.38 2.38 2.37 2.38 2.37 2.38
POC 104 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58



Sr. No Department Odd/Even Corse Code PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7
Economics - PG Odd ECO 128 2.37 2.42 2.38 2.45 2.41 2.45 2.42

ECTC  403 2.02 2.02 1.98 2.02
ECC 114 1.94 1.94 1.94 1.87
ECTC  402 2.09 2.09 2.09 2.09 2.09 2.09 2.09
ECTE-402 2.43 2.41 2.39 2.39 2.44 2.44 2.37
ECO120 2.42 2.42 2.42 2.42 2.42 2.42 2.42
ECC112 2.13 2.13 2.13 2.13 2.13 2.13 2.13

Economics - PG Even ECO123 0.74 0.74 0.75 0.74 0.75 0.75 0.74
ECO 505 1.71 1.71 1.71 1.71
ECC 113 1.67 1.67 1.67 1.75

Economics - UG Odd ECG 105 0.71 0.7 0.71 0.71 0.71 0.71 0.71
ECC 101 -A 1.56 1.5 1.44 1.51 1.61 1.41 1.56
UCEC 101 -A 0.31 0.31 0.31 0.31 0.31 0.31 0.31
UCEC 101 - B 0.41 0.41 0.41 0.41 0.41 0.41 0.41
ECC 103 - A 2.39 2.39 2.39 2.39 2.39 2.39 2.39
ECD115 1.73 1.55 1.29 1.61 1.51 1.63 1.63
ECC 105 2.16 2.16 2.16 2.15 2.17 2.16 2.17
ECC107 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58
UCEC 103 1.78 1.75 1.89 1.69 1.78 1.74 1.78
ECS101 2.66 2.66 2.66 2.66 2.66 2.66 2.66
ECD113 2.68 2.68 2.68 2.68 2.68 2.68 2.67
ECD111 2.32 2.32 2.32 2.32 2.32 2.32 2.32
UCEC103 2.22 2.22 2.22 2.22 2.21 2.22 2.22

Economics - UG Even ECC 102 1.16 1.06 1.13 1.23 1.22 0.93 1.12
UCEC102 A 0.23 0.23 0.23 0.23 0.23 0.23 0.23
ECS102 1.81 1.81 1.63 1.73 1.81 1.81 1.89
ECC106 2.23 2.22 2.22 2.23 2.23 2.23 2.23
ECP 130 3 3 3 3
ECC 108 0.83 0.83 0.83 0.83

English - PG Odd EGO 117 2.21 2.21 2.21 2.21 2.21 2.21 2.21
EGTC 401 2.3 2.29 2.3 2.29 2.3 2.3
EGO 104 2.69 2.69 2.69 2.69 2.69 2.69
EGTC 403 2.14 2.14 1.83 2.2 2.44 2.14 1.99
EGTC 404 2.55 2.55 2.54 2.55 2.55 2.55 2.54
EGC 104 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6

English - PG Even EGTC 407 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63
EGTE 404 2.59 2.59 2.59 2.59 2.59 2.59
EGO 106 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63
EGTC 405 2.27 2.26 2.27 2.27 2.27 2.27 2.27
EGTC 406 2.04 2.04 2.05 2.04 2.04 2.04 2.03
EGC 103 2.52 2.53 2.53 2.52 2.53 2.53 2.53
EGO 117 2.21 2.21 2.21 2.21 2.21 2.21 2.21
EGC 101 1.45 1.45 1.45 1.45 1.45 1.51 1.45

English - UG Odd ENC 115 1.72 1.58 1.64 1.52 1.52 1.52 1.52
VOG 103 1.63 1.63 1.63 1.63 1.63 1.63 1.63
ENC 115 1.26 1.18 1.13 1.49 1.13 1.26 1.26
EGC 201 - B 1.15 1.3 1.25 1.21 1.15 1.15 1.23
EGC 201 - A 2.11 2.05 1.86 2.05 2.08 2.05 1.95
ENG 107 1.67 1.72 1.67 1.67 1.4 1.63 1.67
ENG 107 1.67 1.72 1.67 1.67 1.4 1.63 1.67
ENC 103 1.8 1.78 1.73 1.87 1.66 1.74 1.78
ENC 106 2.42 2.42 2.42 2.42 2.41 2.42 2.42
ENC 110 2.51 2.51 2.51 2.51 2.51 2.5 2.5
ENC 105 2.65 2.66 2.65 2.65 2.65 2.65 2.65
ENC 103 2.31 2.31 2.31 2.32 2.31 2.31 2.31
END 103 2.29 2.29 2.29 2.29 2.3 2.29 2.3
END 105 2.53 2.54 2.53 2.54 2.54 2.53 2.54
EGC 201 1.15 1.3 1.25 1.21 1.15 1.15 1.23
EGC 201 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.51 2.5 2.5
ENA 201 - A 2.89 2.89 2.89 2.89 2.89 2.89 2.89
ENA 201 - B 2.41 2.41 2.41 2.41 2.41 2.41 2.41
ENC 103 1.8 1.78 1.73 1.87 1.66 1.74 1.78
EGC 203 2.62 2.62 2.62 2.62 2.62 2.62 2.62
ENS 101 2.69 2.69 2.69 2.69 2.69 2.69 2.69
ENC 106 2.42 2.42 2.42 2.42 2.41 2.42 2.42

English - UG Even ENS 103 2.55 2.55 2.55 2.55 2.55 2.55 2.55
ENA 201 2.03 2.03 2.03 2.03 2.03 2.03 2.03
ENC 108 2.05 2.06 2.05 2.05 2.05 2.05 2.06
EGC 202 1.93 1.85 1.78 1.85 1.94 1.93 1.98
AECC 3 2.59 2.59 2.59 2.59 2.59 2.59 2.59
ENC-109 2.31 2.31 2.31 2.31 2.31 2.31 2.31
END 109  2.51 2.51 2.51 2.51 2.51 2.51
ENP PROJECT 2.625 2.625 2.625 2.625 2.625 2.625 2.625
EGC 204 2.02 2.02 2.02 2.02 2.02 2.02 2.02
EGC 202 2.34 2.26 2.18 2.3 2.35 2.34 2.39
EGC 202 1.66 1.63 1.61 1.81 1.77 1.66 1.71
ENG 124 2.71 2.72 2.71 2.71 2.71 2.72 2.71
ENC 116 2.29 2.29 2.29 2.29 2.29 2.29 2.29
EGC 204 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3
ENC 118 2.06 2.07 2.07 2.06 2.07 2.07 2.07
ENA201 2.67 2.67 2.67 2.67 2.67 2.67 2.67
ENC 102 1.14 1.14 1.32 1.14 1.14 1.14 1.14
ENA 201 2.86 2.86 2.86 2.86 2.86 2.86 2.86
ENC 116 A 2.03 2.03 2.03 2.03 2.03 2.03 2.03
ENC 116 B 2.29 2.29 2.29 2.29 2.29 2.29 2.29
END 107 2.08 2.07 2.08 2.08 2.08 2.07 2.07
ENC 118 2.59 2.59 2.6 2.59 2.6 2.59 2.59

Geography Odd SGC-103 2.44 2.43 2.44 2.43 2.4 2.44 2.46
SGC 101 2.53 2.53 2.53 2.53 2.53 2.53 2.53
GEC 101 2.37 2.36 2.37 2.36 2.36 2.36 2.36
GEC101 1.86 2.01 1.43 2.15 2.15 2.15 1.79
GEG101 1.92 2.07 1.98 2.22 2.23 2.23 2.1
ENVS01 - A (BA) 2.05 2.29 2.29 2.28 2.29
ENVS01 - B (BA) 2.39 2.39 2.39 2.39 2.39
ENVS01 - A (BCom) 2.43 2.43
ENVS01 - B (BCom) 2.29 2.3
ENVS01 - A (B.Sc) 2.49 2.49 2.49 2.13 2.49 2.19 2.19
ENVS01 - B (B.Sc.) 2.14 2.13
GEC 103 2.45 2.46 2.45 2.45 2.45 2.45 2.45
GES107 2.36 2.36 2.36 2.35 2.36 2.36 2.36
GEG 109 2.13 2.1 2.13 1.93 2.1 2.04 2.1
GEC107 2.65 2.64 2.65 2.65 2.65 2.64 2.65
GED101 2.8 2.8 2.8 2.8 2.8 2.8 2.8
GEC105 2.65 2.65 2.65 2.65 2.65 2.65 2.65
GEC 108 2.61 2.61 2.61 2.61 2.61 2.61 2.61
GED 102 2.55 2.55 2.55 2.55 2.55 2.55 2.55
GED104 2.8 2.8 2.8 2.79 2.79 2.8

Geography Even GEC104 2.72 2.72 2.73 2.72 2.72 2.72 2.72
GEG 110 2.76 2.76 2.76 2.76 2.76 2.76 2.76
GEC109 2.84 2.84 2.84 2.84 2.84 2.84 2.84
GEP - Project 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
GEP - Project 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
GED 106 2.64 2.64 2.64 2.64 2.64 2.64 2.64
GEC106 2.54 2.55 2.54 2.55 2.54 2.55 2.54
GEC110 0.85 0.86 0.85 0.84 0.86 0.85
GEC 102 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58
SGC 102 2.86 2.87 2.86 2.86 2.86 2.87 2.87
GEP- Project 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
EVS-BVoc 2.23 2.23
EVS-BCom I 2.46 2.45
EVS- BCom II 2.34 2.35
EVS- BA I 2.46 2.47 2.47 2.47 2.47
EVS- BA II 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4
EVS- BSc 2.62 2.63 2.63 2.62 2.63 2.63 2.63

Hindi - PG Odd HNTC 403 2.41 2.41 2.42 2.42 2.41 2.41 2.42
HNTC 404 2.71 2.71 2.7 2.71 2.71 2.71 2.71
HNTE 403 2.68 2.68 2.68 2.68 2.68 2.68 2.68
HNC 205 2.78 2.78 2.78 2.78 2.78 2.78 2.78
HNC 206 2.66 2.66 2.67 2.67 2.67 2.67 2.67
HNO 205 2.72 2.72 2.71 2.71 2.72 2.72 2.72
HNC 201 2.49 2.49 2.49 2.49 2.49 2.49 2.49
HNC 202 2.76 2.76 2.76 2.76 2.76 2.76 2.76
HNTC 402 2.65 2.65 2.65 2.65 2.65 2.65 2.65
HNO 209 2.31 2.43 2.31 2.31 2.27 2.31 2.31

Hindi - PG Even HNO 214 2.81 2.81 2.81 2.81 2.81 2.81 2.81
HNTC 406 2.52 2.52 2.52 2.53 2.52 2.52 2.52
HNC 207 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75
HNC 208 2.79 2.79 2.79 2.79 2.79 2.79 2.79
HNTC 407 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63
HNTC 408 2.67 2.67 2.67 2.67 2.67 2.67 2.67
HIN 504 2.69 2.69 2.69 2.69 2.69 2.69 2.69
HNO 206 2.84 2.84 2.84 2.84 2.84 2.84 2.84
HNTE 402 2.65 2.65 2.65 2.65 2.65 2.65 2.65

Hindi - UG Odd HNA-101 A 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5
HNA - 101 B 2.44 2.44 2.44 2.44 2.44 2.44 2.44
HNG 201 2.47 2.47 2.47 2.47 2.47 2.47 2.47
HNC - 103 2.47 2.47 2.47 2.47 2.47 2.47 2.47
HNS:101 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6
HNC 103 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.25
HND - 101 2.46 2.46 2.45 2.46 2.46 2.46 2.46
HNC - 107 2.35 2.35 2.35 2.35 2.35 2.35 2.35
HNC 101 B 2.31 2.31 2.31 2.31 2.31 2.31 2.31
HNC-101 A 2.31 2.31 2.31 2.31 2.31 2.31 2.31
HNG-103 2.53 2.53 2.53 2.53 2.53 2.53 2.53
HGC-101 2.72 2.72 2.72 2.72 2.72 2.72 2.72
HNC - 105 B 2.22 2.22 2.22 2.22 2.22 2.22 2.22



Sr. No Department Odd/Even Corse Code PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7
HNC - 105 A 2.22 2.22 2.22 2.22 2.22 2.22 2.22
HND-102 2.37 2.37 2.37 2.37 2.37 2.37 2.37
HND-103 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.25
HNC 106 2.56 2.56 2.56 2.56 2.56 2.57 2.56
HNS 101 2.53 2.53 2.53 2.53 2.53 2.53 2.53

Hindi - UG Even HND 104 2.36 2.36 2.36 2.36 2.36 2.36 2.36
HNC 109 2.36 2.36 2.36 2.36 2.36 2.36 2.36
HNP - 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
HNP - 1 2.625 2.625 2.625 2.625 2.625 2.625 2.625
HNC 104 2.56 2.56 2.55 2.56 2.56 2.56 2.56
HNA-101 2.69 2.69 2.69 2.7 2.7 2.7 2.7
HNC 102 2.44 2.44 2.44 2.44 2.44 2.44 2.44
HND-106 2.38 2.38 2.38 2.38 2.38 2.38 2.38
HNC 102 2.46 2.46 2.46 2.46 2.46 2.46 2.46
HNC-108 2.34 2.34 2.34 2.34 2.34 2.34 2.34
HNP - 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
HNP-2 2.625 2.625 2.625 2.625 2.625 2.625 2.625
HNC 104 2.54 2.54 2.54 2.54 2.54 2.54 2.54
HNC 108 2.34 2.34 2.34 2.34 2.34 2.34 2.34
HNC-110 2.71 2.71 2.71 2.71 2.71 2.71 2.71
HNS 102 2.64 2.64 2.64 2.64 2.64 2.64 2.64
HGC 102 2.73 2.73 2.73 2.73 2.73 2.73 2.73
HND - 105 2.48 2.48 2.48 2.48 2.48 2.48 2.48
HNG - 104 2.56 2.56 2.56 2.56 2.56 2.56 2.56
HNG 102 2.46 2.46 2.46 2.46 2.46 2.46 2.46

History Odd HSG 103 2.52 2.52 2.52 2.52 2.52 2.51 2.52
HSS 101 2.46 2.46 2.46 2.46 2.46 2.46 2.45
HSC 105 2.31 2.31 2.31 2.31 2.31 2.31 2.31
HSC 101 2.22 2.22 2.22 2.22 2.22 2.22 2.22
HSG 101 1.93 1.93 1.96 1.99 2.01 1.93 1.97
HSC 103 2.45 2.46 2.46 2.45 2.46 2.46 2.45
HSC 103 2.23 2.23 2.23 2.23 2.24 2.23 2.24
HSC 105 2.31 2.31 2.31 2.31 2.31 2.31 2.31
HSD 101 2.27 2.27 2.26 2.27 2.27 2.27 2.27

History Even HSD 105 2.26 2.27 2.26 2.27 2.26 2.27 2.26
HSC 108 2.37 2.37 2.37 2.37 2.37 2.37 2.37
HSC 104 2.45 2.45 2.45 2.45 2.45 2.45 2.45
HSG 104 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58
HSP 101 - Project 2.8125 2.8125 2.8125 2.8125 2.8125 2.8125 2.8125
HSP 101 - Project 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
HSP 101 - Project 1.91 1.91 1.91 1.91 1.91 1.91 1.91
HSC 102 2.26 2.27 2.27 2.27 2.26 2.27 2.27
HSP 101 - Project 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
HSG 102 2.34 2.34 2.34 2.34 2.34 2.33 2.33
HSC 102 2.21 2.21 2.21 2.21 2.21 2.21 2.21
HSC 104 2.22 2.22 2.22 2.22 2.22 2.22 2.22

Konkani Odd KOC 101 2.25 2.33 2.27 2.25 2.27 2.2 2.22
KOD-102 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3
KOC-107 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.74 2.74 2.75 2.74
KOD - 103 2.24 2.24 2.24 2.24 2.24 2.24 2.24
KOC 103 2.34 2.34 2.34 2.34 2.34 2.34 2.34
KOS 101 0.82 0.82 0.83 0.83 0.83 0.83 0.82
KOC 105 2.22 2.23 2.23 2.23 2.22 2.23 2.23
KOC 106 2.35 2.35 2.34 2.35 2.35 2.35 2.35
KOA 101 2.84 2.84 2.83 2.84 2.84 2.84 2.84
KOG-101 2.52 2.53 2.52 2.53 2.53 2.52 2.53
KOD 101 2.62 2.62 2.62 2.62 2.62 2.62 2.62

Konkani Even KGC-102 2.7 2.71 2.7 2.7 2.71 2.7 2.7
KOC-110 2.73 2.74 2.73 2.74 2.74 2.73 2.73
KOP-101 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

Marathi Odd MRC103 B 1.56 1.73 1.61 1.55 1.78 1.61 1.54
MRC103 A 1.56 1.73 1.61 1.55 1.78 1.61 1.54
MRA-101 2.39 2.39 2.39 2.39 2.39 2.39 2.39
MRS-101 2.93 2.93 2.93 2.93 2.93 2.93 2.93
MRG- 103 2.33 2.33 2.33 2.33 2.33 2.33 2.33
MRD-103 2.32 2.32 2.22 2.32 2.29 2.32 2.26
MRD-101 2.48 2.48 2.48 2.48 2.48 2.48 2.48
MRC-105 1.99 1.99 1.99 1.99 1.99 1.99 1.99
MRC-101 A 1.48 1.48 1.48 1.48 1.48 1.48 1.48
MRC-101 B 1.24 1.24 1.24 1.24 1.24 1.24 1.24
MRD -102 2.51 2.51 2.51 2.51 2.51 2.51 2.51
MRG-101 2.26 2.25 2.26 2.24 2.28 2.19 2.16
MRG-101 2.26 2.25 2.26 2.24 2.28 2.19 2.16
MGC-101 2.68 2.68 2.68 2.68 2.68 2.68 2.68
MGC-101 2.68 2.68 2.68 2.68 2.68 2.68 2.68
MRC-106 2.65 2.66 2.66 2.66 2.65 2.65 2.66
MRC-107 2.39 2.39 2.39 2.39 2.39 2.39 2.4
MRG-101 2.26 2.25 2.26 2.24 2.28 2.19 2.16
MRC103 1.56 1.73 1.61 1.55 1.78 1.61 1.54
MGC-101 2.68 2.68 2.68 2.68 2.68 2.68 2.68
MRC 106 2.65 2.66 2.66 2.66 2.65 2.65 2.66

Marathi Even MRC104 2.01 1.86 1.86 1.86 1.88 1.92 2.07
MRG102 2.08 2.1 2.03 2.08 2.18 2.08 2.08
MRA101 2.44 2.44 2.44 2.44 2.44 2.44 2.44
MRG104 2.55 2.55 2.55 2.55 2.55 2.55 2.55
MRP-103 2.16 2.16 2.16 2.16 2.16 2.16 2.16
MRC 110 2.61 2.61 2.61 2.62 2.62 2.62 2.61
MRC 109 2.36 2.36 2.36 2.36 2.36 2.36 2.36
MRP-103 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
MGC 102 2.55 2.55 2.55 2.55 2.55 2.55 2.55
MRD -106 2.65 2.65 2.65 2.65 2.65 2.65 2.65
MRD 105 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5
MRC 102 1.7 1.7 1.7 1.7 1.7 1.7 1.7
MRC 102 2.12 2.12 2.12 2.12 2.12 2.12 2.12
MRS-102 2.86 2.86 2.86 2.86 2.86 2.86 2.86
MRC 108 2.54 2.54 2.54 2.54 2.54 2.54 2.54
MRC 110 2.61 2.61 2.61 2.62 2.62 2.62 2.61
MRC 109 2.36 2.36 2.36 2.36 2.36 2.36 2.36

Political Science Odd POC 101 2.29 2.29 2.29 2.29 2.29 2.28 2.29
POC 103 2.53 2.54 2.54 2.54 2.54 2.54
POC 105 2.31 2.31 2.3 2.31 2.31 2.31 2.31

Political Science Even POC 102  2.38 2.38 2.38 2.37 2.38 2.37 2.38
POC 104 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58

BA-PO's 2.32 2.33 2.31 2.32 2.33 2.33 2.33



Sr. No Department Odd/Even Corse Code PSO1 PSO2 PSO3
Economics - PG Odd ECO 128 2.45 2.37 2.45

ECTC  403
ECC 114
ECTC  402 2.09 2.21 2
ECTE-402 2.39 2.39 2.39
ECO120 2.42 2.42 2.42
ECC112 2.26 2.26 2.26

Economics - PG Even ECO123
ECO 505
ECC 113
Economics PG -PSO's 1.16 1.17 1.15

Economics - UG Odd ECG 105 0.71 0.71 0.71
ECC 101 -A 1.5 1.5 1.61
UCEC 101 -A 0.31 0.31 0.31
UCEC 101 - B 0.41 0.41 0.41
ECC 103 - A 2.39 2.39 2.39
ECD115 1.63 1.63 1.63
ECC 105 2.16 2.16 2.16
ECC107
UCEC 103 1.74 1.78 1.78
ECS101 2.66 2.66 2.66
ECD113 2.68 2.68 2.68
ECD111 2.32 2.32
UCEC103 2.22 2.22

Economics - UG Even ECC 102 1.06 1.06 1.22
UCEC102 A 0.23 0.23 0.23
ECS102 1.81 1.81 1.81
ECC106 2.23 2.23 2.23
ECP 130
ECC 108
Economics UG -PSO's 1.37 1.13 1.39

English - PG Odd EGO 117 2.21 2.21 1.94
EGTC 401 2.3 2.3 2.3
EGO 104 2.69 2.69 2.69
EGTC 403 2.14 1.92 2.14
EGTC 404 2.55 2.55 2.55
EGC 104 2.6 2.6 2.6

English - PG Even EGTC 407 2.63 2.63 2.63
EGTE 404 2.59 2.59 2.59
EGO 106 2.63 2.63 2.63
EGTC 405 2.27 2.27 2.27
EGTC 406 2.04 2.04 2.04
EGC 103 2.53 2.53 2.53
EGO 117 2.21 2.21 1.94
EGC 101 1.45 1.45 1.45
English PG -PSO's 2.35 2.33 2.31

English - UG Odd ENC 115 1.52 1.52 1.52
VOG 103 1.63 1.63 1.63
ENC 115 1.26 1.26 1.26
EGC 201 - B 1.15 1.15 1.15
EGC 201 - A 1.86 1.86 2.05
ENG 107 1.45 1.67 1.63
ENG 107 1.45 1.67 1.63
ENC 103 1.73 1.73 1.73
ENC 106 2.42 2.42 2.42
ENC 110 2.51 2.51 2.51
ENC 105 2.65 2.66 2.65
ENC 103 2.31 2.31 2.31
END 103 2.29 2.29 2.29
END 105 2.53 2.54 2.53
EGC 201 1.15 1.15 1.15
EGC 201 2.5 2.5 2.5
ENA 201 - A 2.89 2.89 2.89
ENA 201 - B 2.41 2.41 2.41
ENC 103 1.73 1.73 1.73
EGC 203 2.62 2.62 2.62
ENS 101 2.69 2.68 2.69
ENC 106 2.42 2.42 2.42

English - UG Even ENS 103 2.55 2.55 2.55
ENA 201 2.03 2.03 2.03
ENC 108 2.05 2.06 2.05
EGC 202 1.88 1.93 1.88
AECC 3 2.59 2.59 2.59
ENC-109 2.31 2.31 2.31
END 109  2.51 2.51 2.51
ENP PROJECT 2.625 2.625 2.625
EGC 204 2.02 2.02 2.02
EGC 202 2.28 2.34 2.28
EGC 202 1.91 1.66 1.61
ENG 124 2.71 2.71 2.71
ENC 116 2.29 2.29 2.29
EGC 204 2.3 2.3 2.3
ENC 118 2.07 2.07 2.07
ENA201 2.67 2.67 2.67
ENC 102 1.14 1.14 1.14
ENA 201 2.86 2.86 2.86
ENC 116 A 2.03 2.03 2.03
ENC 116 B 2.29 2.29 2.29
END 107 2.08 2.07 2.08
ENC 118 2.59 2.59 2.59
English UG -PSO's 2.16 2.17 2.16

Geography Odd SGC-103 2.46 2.43 2.42
SGC 101 2.53 2.53 2.53
GEC 101 2.37 2.36 2.37
GEC101 1.65 2.01
GEG101 2.12 2.07
ENVS01 - A (BA) 2.13 2.29 2.05
ENVS01 - B (BA) 2.39 2.39 2.39
ENVS01 - A (BCom) 2.43 2.43 2.44
ENVS01 - B (BCom) 2.29 2.3 2.29
ENVS01 - A (B.Sc) 2.49 2.19 2.37
ENVS01 - B (B.Sc.) 2.14 2.13 2.14
GEC 103 2.45 2.45 2.45
GES107 2.36 2.36 2.36
GEG 109 2.1 2.1 2.13
GEC107 2.64 2.64 2.65
GED101 2.8 2.8 2.8
GEC105 2.65 2.65 2.65
GEC 108 2.61 2.61 2.61
GED 102 2.55 2.55 2.55
GED104 2.8 2.8 2.8

Geography Even GEC104 2.72 2.72 2.72
GEG 110 2.76 2.76 2.76
GEC109 2.84 2.84 2.84
GEP - Project 3 3 3
GEP - Project 3 3 3
GED 106 2.64 2.64 2.64
GEC106 2.54 2.55 2.55
GEC110 0.85 0.87 0.87
GEC 102 2.58 2.58 2.58
SGC 102 2.86 2.86 2.86
GEP- Project 3 3 3
EVS-BVoc 2.23 2.23 2.23
EVS-BCom I 2.46 2.46 2.46
EVS- BCom II 2.34 2.35 2.34
EVS- BA I 2.46 2.46 2.46
EVS- BA II 2.4 2.4 2.4
EVS- BSc 2.63 2.63 2.62
Geography -PSO's 2.47 2.36 2.47

Hindi - PG Odd HNTC 403 2.42 2.41 2.41
HNTC 404 2.71 2.71 2.71
HNTE 403 2.68 2.68 2.68
HNC 205 2.78 2.78 2.78
HNC 206 2.67 2.66 2.66
HNO 205 2.72 2.72 2.72
HNC 201 2.49 2.49 2.49
HNC 202 2.76 2.76 2.76
HNTC 402 2.65 2.65 2.65
HNO 209 2.31 2.31 2.31

Hindi - PG Even HNO 214 2.81 2.81 2.81
HNTC 406 2.52 2.52 2.52
HNC 207 2.75 2.75 2.75
HNC 208 2.78 2.79 2.79
HNTC 407 2.63 2.63 2.63
HNTC 408 2.67 2.67 2.67
HIN 504 2.69 2.69 2.69
HNO 206 2.84 2.84 2.84
HNTE 402 2.65 2.65 2.65
Hindi PG -PSO's 2.66 2.66 2.66

Hindi - UG Odd HNA-101 A 2.5 2.5 2.5
HNA - 101 B 2.44 2.44 2.44
HNG 201 2.47 2.47 2.47
HNC - 103 2.47 2.47 2.47
HNS:101 2.6 2.6 2.6
HNC 103 2.25 2.25 2.25
HND - 101 2.46 2.46 2.46
HNC - 107 2.35 2.35 2.35
HNC 101 B 2.31 2.3 2.31
HNC-101 A 2.31 2.31 2.31
HNG-103 2.53 2.53 2.53
HGC-101 2.72 2.72 2.72
HNC - 105 B 2.22 2.22 2.22
HNC - 105 A 2.22 2.22 2.22
HND-102 2.37 2.37 2.37
HND-103 2.25 2.25 2.24
HNC 106 2.56 2.56 2.56
HNS 101 2.53 2.53 2.53

Hindi - UG Even HND 104 2.36 2.36 2.36
HNC 109 2.36 2.36 2.36
HNP - 4 3 3 3
HNP - 1 2.625 2.625 2.625
HNC 104 2.56 2.56 2.56
HNA-101 2.7 2.69 2.69
HNC 102 2.44 2.44 2.44



Sr. No Department Odd/Even Corse Code PSO1 PSO2 PSO3
HND-106 2.38 2.38 2.38
HNC 102
HNC-108
HNP - 3 3 3 3
HNP-2 2.625 2.625 2.625
HNC 104 2.54 2.54 2.54
HNC 108 2.34 2.34 2.34
HNC-110 2.71 2.71 2.71
HNS 102 2.64 2.64 2.64
HGC 102 2.73 2.73 2.73
HND - 105 2.48 2.48 2.48
HNG - 104 2.56 2.56 2.56
HNG 102 2.46 2.46 2.46
Hindi UG -PSO's 2.37 2.37 2.37

History Odd HSG 103 2.52 2.52 2.52
HSS 101 2.45 2.46 2.46
HSC 105 2.31 2.31 2.32
HSC 101 2.22 2.22 2.22
HSG 101 1.93 1.93 1.93
HSC 103 2.46 2.46 2.46
HSC 103 2.23 2.23 2.23
HSC 105 2.31 2.31 2.32
HSD 101 2.27 2.27 2.27

History Even HSD 105 2.27 2.27 2.27
HSC 108 2.37 2.37 2.37
HSC 104 2.45 2.45 2.45
HSG 104 2.58 2.58 2.58
HSP 101 - Project 2.8125 2.8125 2.8125
HSP 101 - Project 3 3 3
HSP 101 - Project 1.91 1.91 1.91
HSC 102 2.26 2.27 2.27
HSP 101 - Project 3 3 3
HSG 102 2.34 2.34 2.34
HSC 102 2.21 2.21 2.21
HSC 104 2.22 2.22 2.22
History - PSO's 2.39 2.39 2.39

Konkani Odd KOC 101 2.2 2.22 2.26
KOD-102 2.3 2.3 2.3
KOC-107 2.74 2.74 2.74
KOD - 103 2.24 2.24 2.24
KOC 103 2.34 2.34 2.34
KOS 101 0.83 0.83 0.83
KOC 105 2.23 2.22 2.22
KOC 106 2.36 2.35 2.35
KOA 101 2.84 2.84 2.84
KOG-101 2.52 2.53 2.53
KOD 101 2.62 2.62 2.62

Konkani Even KGC-102 2.7 2.7 2.7
KOC-110 2.73 2.73 2.73
KOP-101 3 3 3
Konkani - PSO's 2.4 2.4 2.41

Marathi Odd MRC103 B 1.67 1.56 1.49
MRC103 A 1.67 1.56 1.49
MRA-101 2.39 2.39 2.39
MRS-101 2.93 2.93 2.93
MRG- 103 2.33 2.33 2.33
MRD-103 2.32 2.32 2.32
MRD-101 2.48 2.48 2.48
MRC-105 1.99 1.99 1.99
MRC-101 A 1.48 1.48 1.48
MRC-101 B 1.24 1.24 1.24
MRD -102 2.51 2.51 2.51
MRG-101 2.27 2.22 2.28
MRG-101 2.27 2.22 2.28
MGC-101 2.68 2.68 2.68
MGC-101 2.68 2.68 2.68
MRC-106 2.66 2.66 2.66
MRC-107 2.39 2.39 2.39
MRG-101 2.27 2.22 2.28
MRC103 1.67 1.56 1.49
MGC-101 2.68 2.68 2.68
MRC 106 2.66 2.66 2.66

Marathi Even MRC104 1.86 2.01 1.98
MRG102 2.08 2.08 2.08
MRA101 2.44 2.44 2.44
MRG104 2.55 2.55 2.55
MRP-103 2.16 2.16 2.16
MRC 110 2.61 2.62 2.61
MRC 109 2.36 2.36 2.36
MRP-103 3 3 3
MGC 102 2.55 2.55 2.55
MRD -106 2.65 2.65 2.65
MRD 105 2.5 2.5 2.5
MRC 102 1.7 1.7 1.7
MRC 102 2.12 2.12 2.12
MRS-102 2.86 2.86 2.86
MRC 108 2.54 2.54 2.54
MRC 110 2.61 2.62 2.61
MRC 109 2.36 2.36 2.36
Marathi - PSO's 2.32 2.31 2.31

Political Science Odd POC 101
POC 103
POC 105

Political Science Even POC 102  2.37 2.38
POC 104 2.58 2.58
Political Science - PSO's 0 0 0



Sr. No Department Odd/Even Corse Code PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7 PSO1 PSO2 PSO3
1 Commerce ODD UCOD111 2.5 2.49 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5
2 UCOC101 - B 1.89 2.04 1.97 1.97 1.97 1.97 1.97 1.97 1.97 1.97
3 UCOC101 - A 2.15 2.14 2.14 2.14 2.14 2.14 2.14 2.14 2.14 2.14
4 UCOD123 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3
5 UCOC102 - A 1.22 1.13 1.22 1.22 1.22 1.22 1.22 1.37 1.22 0.97
6 UCOG107 0.96 0.96 0.96 0.91 0.96 0.87 0.96 1 1.05 1
7 UCOD109 1.38 1.38 1.38 1.38 1.38 1.38 1.38 1.38 1.38 1.38
8 UCOG124 1.48 1.43 1.61 1.61 1.61 1.61 1.61 1.71 1.52 2.26
9 UCOC102 - B 0.96 1.1 0.96 0.96 0.96 0.96 0.96 0.72 0.96 1.36

10 UCOD106 1.52 1.16 1.16 1.34 1.34 1.34 1.34 1.44 1.24 1.34
11 COD103 1.39 1.09 1.39 1.69 1.39 1.47 1.16 1.51 1.77 1.39
12 UCOD105 1.38 1.25 1.55 1.07 1.55 1.55 1.25 0.95 1.25 1.25
13 UCOC105 - B 1.59 1.41 1.59 1.59 1.59 1.59 1.59 1.59 1.59 1.59
14 UCOD113 2.16 2.16 2.16 2.16 2.16 2.16 2.16 2.16 2.16 2.16
15 UCOC105 - A 1.58 1.4 1.58 1.58 1.58 1.58 1.58 1.58 1.58 1.58
16 UCOD107 2.28 2.28 2.28 2.28 2.28 2.28 2.28 2.28 2.28 2.28
17 UCOC111 - B 2.36 2.36 2.36 2.36 2.36 2.36 2.36 2.36 2.36 2.36
18 UCOC111 - A 2.35 2.35 2.35 2.35 2.35 2.35 2.35 2.35 2.35 2.35
19 UCOG132 - A 1.49 1.49 1.49 1.49 1.49 1.49 1.49 1.49 1.49 1.49
20 UCOG132 - B 1.56 1.56 1.56 1.56 1.56 1.56 1.56 1.56 1.56 1.56
21 UCOG105 1.34 1.34 1.34 1.34 1.34 1.34 1.34 1.34 1.34 1.34
22 UCOD102 1.66 1.58 1.36 1.56 1.56 1.54 1.75 1.66 1.75 1.66
23 UCOC107 - B 1.57 1.49 1.39 1.22 1.22 1.39 1.39 1.39 1.47 1.39
24 UCOC107 - A 1.59 1.51 1.41 1.23 1.23 1.41 1.41 1.41 1.49 1.41
25 UCLS101 1.65 1.65 1.65 1.65 1.65 1.65 1.65 1.65 1.65 1.56
26 UCOS101 2.17 2.17 2.17 2.17 2.17 2.17 2.17 2.17 2.17 2.17
27 UCOD110 2.16 2.15 2.15 2.15 2.15 2.15 2.15 2.15 2.15 2.15
28 UCOD115 2.33 2.34 2.33 2.34 2.34 2.33 2.33 2.33 2.33 2.33
29 UCOG124 1.62 1.62 1.62 1.62 1.49 1.62 1.62 1.62 1.62 1.62
30 B.Voc. Odd VOG101 1.77 1.77 1.77 1.77 1.56 1.56 1.56 1.77 1.77 1.77
31 VOS 0.78 0.78 0.78 0.78 0.78 0.78 0.78 0.78 0.78 0.78
32 VOG102 1.6 1.6 1.6 1.6 1.42 1.42 1.42 1.6 1.6 1.6

1 Commerce Even UCOP101 (Project) 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
2 UCOP101 (Project) 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75
3 UCOP101 (Project) 2.9375 2.9375 2.9375 2.9375 2.9375 2.9375 2.9375 2.9375 2.9375 2.9375
4 UCOP101 (Project) 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
5 UCOP101 (Project) 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75
6 UCOP101 (Project) 1.32 1.14 1.32 1.32 1.32 1.32 1.32 1.32 1.5 1.32
7 UCOP101 (Project) 2.0625 2.0625 2.0625 2.0625 2.0625 2.0625 2.0625 2.0625 2.0625 2.0625
8 UCOP101 (Project) 2.625 2.625 2.625 2.625 2.625 2.625 2.625 2.625 2.625 2.625
9 UCOD123 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3

10 UCOD112 1.32 1.32 1.45 1.5 1.5 1.32 1.32 1.32 1.32 1.32
11 UCOC112 1.31 1.31 1.44 1.49 1.49 1.31 1.31 1.31 1.31 1.31
12 UCLS102 1.51 1.51 1.51 1.51 1.51 1.21 1.13 1.51 1.21 1.65
13 UCOD119 1.32 1.32 1.32 1.32 1.32 1.32 1.32 1.32 1.32 1.32
14 UCOC108 - B 1.13 1.01 1.13 0.98 1.04 1.13 1.13 1.13 1.13 1.13
15 UCOC108 - A 1.6 1.15 1.6 1.31 1.42 1.6 1.6 1.6 1.6 1.6
16 UCOD125 1.39 1.22 1.39 1.39 1.21 1.21 1.21 1.39 1.39 1.21
17 UCOG147 - A 1.5 1.79 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5
18 UCOG147 - B 1.53 1.53 1.53 1.53 1.53 1.53 1.53 1.53 1.53 1.53
19 UCOD121 1.32 1.14 1.32 1.32 1.32 1.32 1.32 1.32 1.5 1.32
20 UCOD117 0.82 0.82 0.82 0.82 0.82 0.82 0.82 0.82 0.82 0.82
21 UCOS102 - B 2.19 2.19 2.19 2.19 2.19 2.19 2.19 2.19 2.19 2.18
22 UCOG138 1.78 1.78 1.78 1.78 1.78 1.78 1.78 1.78 1.78 1.78
23 UCOG117 1.05 1.05 1.05 1.21 0.82 1.05 1.05 1.05 1.05 1.05
24 UCOS102 - A 2.19 2.19 2.19 2.19 2.19 2.19 2.19 2.19 2.19 2.18
25 UCOG112 1.36 1.36 1.36 1.36 1.36 1.36 1.36 1.36 1.36 1.36
26 UCOC110 1.54 1.54 1.54 1.54 1.54 1.54 1.54 1.64 1.63 1.24
27 UCOD 127 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.25
28 UCOD 122 2.27 2.27 2.26 2.27 2.27 2.27 2.27 2.27
29 UCOG139 1.69 1.61 1.51 1.33 1.33 1.51 1.51 1.51 1.59 1.51
30 UCOC109 - B 1.26 1.39 1.26 1.39 1.26 1.39 1.39 1.39 1.26 1.2
31 UCOC109 - A 1.35 1.48 1.35 1.48 1.35 1.48 1.48 1.48 1.35 1.3
32 COC110 2.62 2.62 2.62 2.62 2.62 2.62 2.62 2.62 2.62 2.62
33 B.Voc. Even VOG 202 1.81 1.69 1.69 1.51 1.59 1.59 1.59 1.81 1.69 1.69
34 VOG201 1.63 1.63 1.63 1.63 1.43 1.43 1.43 1.63 1.63 1.63



Sr. No Department Odd/Even Corse Code PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7
1 Commerce ODD UCOD111 2.5 2.49 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5
2 UCOC101 - B 1.89 2.04 1.97 1.97 1.97 1.97 1.97
3 UCOC101 - A 2.15 2.14 2.14 2.14 2.14 2.14 2.14
4 UCOD123 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3
5 UCOC102 - A 1.22 1.13 1.22 1.22 1.22 1.22 1.22
6 UCOG107 0.96 0.96 0.96 0.91 0.96 0.87 0.96
7 UCOD109 1.38 1.38 1.38 1.38 1.38 1.38 1.38
8 UCOG124 1.48 1.43 1.61 1.61 1.61 1.61 1.61
9 UCOC102 - B 0.96 1.1 0.96 0.96 0.96 0.96 0.96

10 UCOD106 1.52 1.16 1.16 1.34 1.34 1.34 1.34
11 COD103 1.39 1.09 1.39 1.69 1.39 1.47 1.16
12 UCOD105 1.38 1.25 1.55 1.07 1.55 1.55 1.25
13 UCOC105 - B 1.59 1.41 1.59 1.59 1.59 1.59 1.59
14 UCOD113 2.16 2.16 2.16 2.16 2.16 2.16 2.16
15 UCOC105 - A 1.58 1.4 1.58 1.58 1.58 1.58 1.58
16 UCOD107 2.28 2.28 2.28 2.28 2.28 2.28 2.28
17 UCOC111 - B 2.36 2.36 2.36 2.36 2.36 2.36 2.36
18 UCOC111 - A 2.35 2.35 2.35 2.35 2.35 2.35 2.35
19 UCOG132 - A 1.49 1.49 1.49 1.49 1.49 1.49 1.49
20 UCOG132 - B 1.56 1.56 1.56 1.56 1.56 1.56 1.56
21 UCOG105 1.34 1.34 1.34 1.34 1.34 1.34 1.34
22 UCOD102 1.66 1.58 1.36 1.56 1.56 1.54 1.75
23 UCOC107 - B 1.57 1.49 1.39 1.22 1.22 1.39 1.39
24 UCOC107 - A 1.59 1.51 1.41 1.23 1.23 1.41 1.41
25 UCLS101 1.65 1.65 1.65 1.65 1.65 1.65 1.65
26 UCOS101 2.17 2.17 2.17 2.17 2.17 2.17 2.17
27 UCOD110 2.16 2.15 2.15 2.15 2.15 2.15 2.15
28 UCOD115 2.33 2.34 2.33 2.34 2.34 2.33 2.33
29 UCOG124 1.62 1.62 1.62 1.62 1.49 1.62 1.62
30 B.Voc. Odd VOG101 1.77 1.77 1.77 1.77 1.56 1.77 1.77
31 VOS 0.78 0.78 0.78 0.78 0.78 0.78 0.78
32 VOG102 1.6 1.6 1.6 1.6 1.42 1.6 1.6

1 Commerce EVEN UCOP101 (Project) 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
2 UCOP101 (Project) 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75
3 UCOP101 (Project) 2.9375 2.9375 2.9375 2.9375 2.9375 2.9375 2.9375
4 UCOP101 (Project) 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
5 UCOP101 (Project) 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75
6 UCOP101 (Project) 1.32 1.14 1.32 1.32 1.32 1.32 1.32
7 UCOP101 (Project) 2.0625 2.0625 2.0625 2.0625 2.0625 2.0625 2.0625
8 UCOP101 (Project) 2.625 2.625 2.625 2.625 2.625 2.625 2.625
9 UCOD123 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3

10 UCOD112 1.32 1.32 1.45 1.5 1.5 1.32 1.32
11 UCOC112 1.31 1.31 1.44 1.49 1.49 1.31 1.31
12 UCLS102 1.51 1.51 1.51 1.51 1.51 1.21 1.13
13 UCOD119 1.32 1.32 1.32 1.32 1.32 1.32 1.32
14 UCOC108 - B 1.13 1.01 1.13 0.98 1.04 1.13 1.13
15 UCOC108 - A 1.6 1.15 1.6 1.31 1.42 1.6 1.6
16 UCOD125 1.39 1.22 1.39 1.39 1.21 1.21 1.21
17 UCOG147 - A 1.5 1.79 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5
18 UCOG147 - B 1.53 1.53 1.53 1.53 1.53 1.53 1.53
19 UCOD121 1.32 1.14 1.32 1.32 1.32 1.32 1.32
20 UCOD117 0.82 0.82 0.82 0.82 0.82 0.82 0.82
21 UCOS102 - B 2.19 2.19 2.19 2.19 2.19 2.19 2.19
22 UCOG138 1.78 1.78 1.78 1.78 1.78 1.78 1.78
23 UCOG117 1.05 1.05 1.05 1.21 0.82 1.05 1.05
24 UCOS102 - A 2.19 2.19 2.19 2.19 2.19 2.19 2.19
25 UCOG112 1.36 1.36 1.36 1.36 1.36 1.36 1.36
26 UCOC110 1.54 1.54 1.54 1.54 1.54 1.54 1.54
27 UCOD 127 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.25
28 UCOD 122 2.27 2.27 2.26 2.27 2.27
29 UCOG139 1.69 1.61 1.51 1.33 1.33 1.51 1.51
30 UCOC109 - B 1.26 1.39 1.26 1.39 1.26 1.39 1.39
31 UCOC109 - A 1.35 1.48 1.35 1.48 1.35 1.48 1.48
32 COC110 2.62 2.62 2.62 2.62 2.62 2.62 2.62
33 B.Voc. Even VOG 202 1.81 1.69 1.69 1.51 1.59 1.59 1.59
34 VOG201 1.63 1.63 1.63 1.63 1.43 1.43 1.43

B.Com. POs 1.78 1.75 1.77 1.76 1.75 1.76 1.75



Sr. No Department Odd/Even Corse Code PSO1 PSO2 PSO3
1 Commerce ODD UCOD111 2.5 2.5 2.5
2 UCOC101 - B 1.97 1.97 1.97
3 UCOC101 - A 2.14 2.14 2.14
4 UCOD123 2.3 2.3 2.3
5 UCOC102 - A 1.37 1.22 0.97
6 UCOG107 1 1.05 1
7 UCOD109 1.38 1.38 1.38
8 UCOG124 1.71 1.52 2.26
9 UCOC102 - B 0.72 0.96 1.36

10 UCOD106 1.44 1.24 1.34
11 COD103 1.51 1.77 1.39
12 UCOD105 0.95 1.25 1.25
13 UCOC105 - B 1.59 1.59 1.59
14 UCOD113 2.16 2.16 2.16
15 UCOC105 - A 1.58 1.58 1.58
16 UCOD107 2.28 2.28 2.28
17 UCOC111 - B 2.36 2.36 2.36
18 UCOC111 - A 2.35 2.35 2.35
19 UCOG132 - A 1.49 1.49 1.49
20 UCOG132 - B 1.56 1.56 1.56
21 UCOG105 1.34 1.34 1.34
22 UCOD102 1.66 1.75 1.66
23 UCOC107 - B 1.39 1.47 1.39
24 UCOC107 - A 1.41 1.49 1.41
25 UCLS101 1.65 1.65 1.56
26 UCOS101 2.17 2.17 2.17
27 UCOD110 2.15 2.15 2.15
28 UCOD115 2.33 2.33 2.33
29 UCOG124 1.62 1.62 1.62
30 B.Voc. Odd VOG101 1.77 1.77 1.77
31 VOS 0.78 0.78 0.78
32 VOG102 1.6 1.6 1.6

1 Commerce EVEN UCOP101 (Project) 3 3 3
2 UCOP101 (Project) 2.75 2.75 2.75
3 UCOP101 (Project) 2.9375 2.9375 2.9375
4 UCOP101 (Project) 3 3 3
5 UCOP101 (Project) 2.75 2.75 2.75
6 UCOP101 (Project) 1.32 1.5 1.32
7 UCOP101 (Project) 2.0625 2.0625 2.0625
8 UCOP101 (Project) 2.625 2.625 2.625
9 UCOD123 2.3 2.3 2.3

10 UCOD112 1.32 1.32 1.32
11 UCOC112 1.31 1.31 1.31
12 UCLS102 1.51 1.21 1.65
13 UCOD119 1.32 1.32 1.32
14 UCOC108 - B 1.13 1.13 1.13
15 UCOC108 - A 1.6 1.6 1.6
16 UCOD125 1.39 1.39 1.21
17 UCOG147 - A 1.5 1.5 1.5
18 UCOG147 - B 1.53 1.53 1.53
19 UCOD121 1.32 1.5 1.32
20 UCOD117 0.82 0.82 0.82
21 UCOS102 - B 2.19 2.19 2.18
22 UCOG138 1.78 1.78 1.78
23 UCOG117 1.05 1.05 1.05
24 UCOS102 - A 2.19 2.19 2.18
25 UCOG112 1.36 1.36 1.36
26 UCOC110 1.64 1.63 1.24
27 UCOD 127 2.25 2.25 2.25
28 UCOD 122 2.27 2.27 2.27
29 UCOG139 1.51 1.59 1.51
30 UCOC109 - B 1.39 1.26 1.2
31 UCOC109 - A 1.48 1.35 1.3
32 COC110 2.62 2.62 2.62
33 B.Voc. Even VOG 202 1.81 1.69 1.69
34 VOG201 1.63 1.63 1.63

B.Com. PSOs 1.77 1.78 1.77



Sr. No Department Odd/Even Corse Code PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7 PSO1 PSO2 PSO3
Botany Odd BOC101 A 2.26 2.23 2.34 2.22 2.36 2.37 2.34 2.33 2.2 2.37

BOC101 B 1.53 1.54 1.56 1.54 1.48 1.48 1.59 1.47 1.66 1.53
BOG 101 2.02 1.93 1.93 2.05 1.93 1.98 2.01 1.98 2.12 2.02
BOC 103 2.54 2.54 2.54 2.54 2.54 2.54 2.54 2.54
BOS 101 2.74 2.74 2.74 2.74 2.74 2.73 2.74 2.74 2.74 2.74
BOC105 2.47 2.47 2.47 2.47 2.47 2.47 2.48 2.47 2.47 2.47
BOC 106 2.55 2.55 2.54 2.55 2.54 2.54 2.55 2.55 2.54 2.55
BOC-107 2.62 2.61 2.62 2.62 2.62 2.62 2.62 2.62 2.62 2.61
BOD 103 2.5 2.5 2.55 2.75 2.59 2.55 2.59 2.46 2.4 2.4
BOD 101 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.61

Botany Even BOC 102 - B 2.17 2.18 2.24 2.18 2.24 2.22 2.24 2.15 2.21 2.18
BOC 102 - A 2.41 2.39 2.42 2.39 2.43 2.37 2.39 2.37 2.42 2.4
BOG 102 2.45 2.45 2.47 2.46 2.46 2.46 2.46 2.46 2.45
BOS 102 2.57 2.58 2.63 2.63 2.6 2.5 2.59 2.61 2.55 2.55
BOC 104 2.12 2.02 2.22 2.07 2.02 2.11 2.12 2.07 1.96 2.02
BOC 109 2.47 2.48 2.48 2.48 2.49 2.48 2.48 2.48 2.48 2.48
BOC 108 2.55 2.55 2.55 2.55 2.55 2.55 2.55 2.55 2.55 2.55
BOD 105 2.77 2.77 2.77 2.77 2.77 2.77 2.77 2.77 2.77 2.77
BOC110 2.78 2.78 2.78 2.78 2.76 2.76 2.78 2.78

Chemistry Odd CHC-107 2.04 1.9 2.44 2.44 2.08 1.99 2.44 1.67 2.21 1.99
CHC-101 A 1.6 1.75 1.9 1.75 1.75 1.75 1.66 1.63 1.77 1.52
CHC-101 B 1.51 1.54 1.43 1.54 1.54 1.54 1.33 1.63 1.83 1.54
CHS 101 2.34 2.34 2.35 2.34 2.34 2.34 2.34 2.34
CHC-103 A 2.12 2.12 2.12 2.12 2.12 2.12 2.12
CHC-103 B 2.36 2.36 2.07 2.07 2.29 2.17 2.14
CHC-105 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5
CHC-106 2.61 2.61 2.6 2.6 2.59 2.59 2.61 2.6 2.6
CHD 101 2.47 2.46 2.47 2.46 2.47 2.47 2.47 2.47
CHD 105 2.14 2.13 2.14 2.13 2.14 2.14 2.14 2.14

Chemistry Even CHC110 2.14 2.14 2.14 2.14 2.14 2.14 2.14 2.14 2.14 2.14
CHC-102 1.12 1.3 1 1.33 1.33 1.48 1.23 1.39
CHC-102 2.13 2.2 2.26 2.24 2.36 2.36
CHS 107 2.58 2.57 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.57 2.58
CHC-104 A 2.47 2.47 2.47 2.47 2.47 2.47 2.47
CHC-104 B 1.97 1.97 1.91 1.97 2.04 2.04 1.97
CHP-101 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
CHC-108 2.56 2.55 2.53 2.55 2.53 2.53 2.55 2.54 2.54
CHC-109 2.26 2.16 2.55 1.96 2.55 2.55 2.32 2.56 2.36
CHD-103 2.27 2.27 2.27 2.27 2.27 2.27 2.27 2.27 2.27 2.27

Computer Science Odd CSC105 2.55 2.54 2.55 2.54
CSC101 2.68 2.68 2.68 2.68 2.69 2.68
CSD101 2.48 2.51 2.48 2.48 2.49 2.46 2.49
CSG110 1.77 1.11 1.9 2.02 1.71 1.9 0.82
CSD102 1.43 1.42 2.17 2.61 1.43 2.17 2.61

Computer Science Even CSG102 2.1 2.21 2.57 2.57 2.13 2.27
CSD105 2.04 2.09 2.13 2.23 2.13 2.13 2.15
CSC-102 1.96 1.96 1.96 1.95 1.9 1.95 2.02

Geology Odd GEC 103 2.07 1.97 2.07 2.07 2.07 1.84 2.07 2.07 2.07 2.07
GEC 106 1.71 1.63 1.71 1.71 1.71 1.34 1.71 1.71 1.71 1.71
GEC 105 1.5 1.5 1.86 1.86 1.86 1.5 1.62 1.62 1.5 1.86
GEG101 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6
GED101 2.71 2.71 2.71 2.71 2.71 2.71 2.71 2.71 2.71 2.71
GED102 2.32 2.29 2.26 2.4 2.35 2.32 2.32 2.32 2.32 2.32
GES 101 1.48 1.48

Geology Even GES 101 2.08 2.15 2.08 2.08 2.08 2.08 1.99 2.08 2.08 2.08
GEC 101 2.46 2.46 2.46 2.46 2.46 2.46 2.46 2.46 2.46 2.46
GEC 102 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63
GES 102 2.87 2.87 2.87 2.87 2.87 2.87 2.86 2.87 2.87 2.87
GEC 109 2.79 2.78 2.79 2.79 2.79 2.79 2.79 2.8 2.8 2.79

Mathematics PG Odd MTTE 401 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.25
MTC 203 1.6 1.6 1.6 1.6 1.6 1.6 1.6 1.6 1.6 1.6
MTO 106 2.21 2.13 2.15 2.21 2.15 2.16 2.17
MTO 303 1.46 1.52 1.52 1.52 1.49 1.46 1.46 1.52 1.52 1.52
MTO - 301 1.61 2.23 1.61 1.62 1.81 1.76 1.61
MTTC - 403 2.09 1.8 2.09 2.09 1.99 2.01 2.09
MTTC - 404 2.07 1.45 2.07 2.07 1.86 1.91 2.07
MTC 104 2.18 1.68 1.78 0.98 1.68 1.68 1.58 2.18 1.68 1.88

Mathematics PG Even MTTC-407 1.92 1.95 1.98 1.95 1.97 1.98 1.9 1.95
MTTC 408 1.22 1.44 1.37 1.22 1.37 1.29 1.34
MTO-302 2.12 2.21 1.99 2.06 2.09 2.24 2.09 2.06
MTO-305 2.53 2.54 2.53 2.52 2.53 2.53 2.53 2.52

Mathematics UG Odd DSC IA 1.32 1.43 1.58 1.32 1.36 1.27 1.43
CC 4 2.05 2.05 2.05 2.04 2.05 2.05 2.05 2.04
MTE 103 1.94 2.34 2.21 2.03 2.09 1.65 1.94 2.08
MTE 101 2.37 2.37 2.37 2.37 2.37 2.37 2.37 2.37 2.37 2.37
MTC 107 2.59 2.59 2.59 2.59 2.59 2.59 2.59

Mathematics UG Even MTC 105 2.21 1.61 1.84 1.6
CC4 2.1 2.1 2.1 2.1
DSC 1C 2.55 2.65 2.55 2.65
CC8 2.21 2.21 2.21 2.21 2.21 2.21 2.22 2.22
DSC 1D 1.85 1.73 2.01 1.59 1.85 1.39 1.87 1.7 1.73 1.73
MTE 103 2.38 2.39 2.39 2.39 2.39 2.39 2.38 2.4
MTC 108 2.29 2.29 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.32
MTC 109 2.23 2.23 2.23 2.23 2.23 2.23 2.23
MTC 110 2.12 2.12 2.12 2.12 2.12 2.12 2.12

Physics Odd PYC103 2.59 2.59 2.59 2.59 2.59 2.59 2.59 2.59 2.59 2.59
PYC106 2.65 2.65 2.65 2.65 2.65 2.65
PYD103 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4
PYC 105 2.55 2.55 2.55 2.55 2.55 2.55 2.56
PYC101 2.48 2.48 2.48 2.48 2.48 2.48 2.48 2.48 2.48 2.48
PYS101 2.14 2.18 2.18 2.18 2.18 2.18 2.21 2.18 2.18 2.18
PYD103 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4
PYD 101 2.46 2.46 2.46 2.46 2.46 2.46 2.46 2.46 2.46 2.46
PYG 101 2.28 2.28 2.28 2.19 2.32 2.28 2.28 2.28 2.28 2.28

Physics Even PYD106 0.57 0.57 0.57 0.56 0.56 0.57 0.57 0.57 0.57 0.57
PYD 109 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
PYC 108 2.56 2.56 2.56 2.56 2.56 2.56 2.56
PYC 110 2.7 2.7 2.7 2.7 2.7 2.7 2.7 2.7 2.7 2.7
PYG102 1.57 1.66 1.84 1.74 1.47 1.66 1.76 1.74 1.76 1.66
PYC 102 2.55 2.55 2.55 2.55 2.55 2.55 2.56 2.56 2.55 2.55
PYS 105 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63
PYC 104 2.52 2.52 2.52 2.52 2.52 2.52 2.52
PYC109 1.75 1.93 2.65 0.85 2.65 0.85 0.85

Zoology Odd ZOC 106 2.48 2.48 2.48 2.48 2.46 2.48 2.48 2.48 2.48 2.48
ZOC 107 2.16 2.25 2.18 2.17 2.14 2.17 2.17 2.13 2.22 2.26
ZOC 101 B 1.49 1.6 1.49 1.59 1.52 1.48 1.48 1.6 1.6 1.6
ZOC 101 A 2.18 2.24 2.18 2.21 2.21 2.17 2.17 2.22 2.24 2.24
ZOC 103 2.21 2.21 2.18 2.24 2.24 2.16 2.23 2.18 2.2 2.26
ZOC 105 2.34 2.34 2.37 2.34 2.34 2.42 2.34 2.34 2.43 2.31
ZOD 101 2.77 2.78 2.78 2.78 2.78 2.77 2.77 2.77 2.78 2.77

Zoology Even ZOD 104 2.13 2.11 1.98 1.76 2.13 2.08 2.06 2 1.91 2.05
ZOC108 1.47 1.57 1.72 1.88 1.73 1.62 1.47 1.62 1.36 1.53
ZOG 101 1.62 1.62 1.62 1.72 1.62 1.62 1.62 1.66 1.62 1.62
ZOC 102 A 2.29 2.34 2.34 2.4 2.39 2.27 2.35 2.35 2.29 2.29
ZOC 102 B 2.18 2.18 2.13 2.19 2.19 2.11 2.11 2.21 2.18 2.18
ZOC 104 2.21 2.18 2.18 2.24 2.24 2.19 2.28 2.16 2.23 2.25
ZOS 102 2.27 2.27 2.27 2.27 2.34 2.27 2.27 2.27 2.25 2.27
ZOC 110 2.6 2.46 2.33 2.41 2.33 2.6 2.6 2.5 2.41 2.56



Sr. No Department Odd/Even Corse Code PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7
Botany Odd BOC101 A 2.26 2.23 2.34 2.22 2.36 2.37 2.34

BOC101 B 1.53 1.54 1.56 1.54 1.48 1.48 1.59
BOG 101 2.02 1.93 1.93 2.05 1.93 1.98 2.01
BOC 103 2.54 2.54 2.54 2.54 2.54 2.54
BOS 101 2.74 2.74 2.74 2.74 2.74 2.73 2.74
BOC105 2.47 2.47 2.47 2.47 2.47 2.47 2.48
BOC 106 2.55 2.55 2.54 2.55 2.54 2.54 2.55
BOC-107 2.62 2.61 2.62 2.62 2.62 2.62 2.62
BOD 103 2.5 2.5 2.55 2.75 2.59 2.55 2.59
BOD 101 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6

Botany Even BOC 102 - B 2.17 2.18 2.24 2.18 2.24 2.22 2.24
BOC 102 - A 2.41 2.39 2.42 2.39 2.43 2.37 2.39
BOG 102 2.45 2.45 2.47 2.46 2.46 2.46 2.46
BOS 102 2.57 2.58 2.63 2.63 2.6 2.5 2.59
BOC 104 2.12 2.02 2.22 2.07 2.02 2.11 2.12
BOC 109 2.47 2.48 2.48 2.48 2.49 2.48 2.48
BOC 108 2.55 2.55 2.55 2.55 2.55 2.55 2.55
BOD 105 2.77 2.77 2.77 2.77 2.77 2.77 2.77
BOC110 2.78 2.78 2.78 2.78 2.76 2.76

Chemistry Odd CHC-107 2.04 1.9 2.44 2.44 2.08 1.99 2.44
CHC-101 A 1.6 1.75 1.9 1.75 1.75 1.75 1.66
CHC-101 B 1.51 1.54 1.43 1.54 1.54 1.54 1.33
CHS 101 2.34 2.34 2.35 2.34 2.34
CHC-103 A 2.12 2.12 2.12 2.12
CHC-103 B 2.36 2.36 2.07 2.07
CHC-105 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5
CHC-106 2.61 2.61 2.6 2.6 2.59 2.59
CHD 101 2.47 2.46 2.47 2.46 2.47
CHD 105 2.14 2.13 2.14 2.13 2.14

Chemistry Even CHC110 2.14 2.14 2.14 2.14 2.14 2.14 2.14
CHC-102 1.12 1.3 1 1.33 1.33
CHC-102 2.13 2.2 2.26
CHS 107 2.58 2.57 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58 2.58
CHC-104 A 2.47 2.47 2.47 2.47
CHC-104 B 1.97 1.97 1.91 1.97
CHP-101 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
CHC-108 2.56 2.55 2.53 2.55 2.53 2.53
CHC-109 2.26 2.16 2.55 1.96 2.55 2.55
CHD-103 2.27 2.27 2.27 2.27 2.27 2.27 2.27

Computer Science Odd CSC105 2.55 2.54
CSC101 2.68 2.68 2.68 2.68
CSD101 2.48 2.51 2.48 2.48
CSG110 1.77 1.11 1.9 2.02
CSD102 1.43 1.42 2.17 2.61

Computer Science Even CSG102 2.1 2.21 2.57
CSD105 2.04 2.09 2.13 2.23
CSC-102 1.96 1.96 1.96 1.95

Geology Odd GEC 103 2.07 1.97 2.07 2.07 2.07 1.84 2.07
GEC 106 1.71 1.63 1.71 1.71 1.71 1.34 1.71
GEC 105 1.5 1.5 1.86 1.86 1.86 1.5 1.62
GEG101 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6 2.6
GED101 2.71 2.71 2.71 2.71 2.71 2.71 2.71
GED102 2.32 2.29 2.26 2.4 2.35 2.32 2.32
GES 101

Geology Even GES 101 2.08 2.15 2.08 2.08 2.08 2.08 1.99
GEC 101 2.46 2.46 2.46 2.46 2.46 2.46 2.46
GEC 102 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63
GES 102 2.87 2.87 2.87 2.87 2.87 2.87 2.86
GEC 109 2.79 2.78 2.79 2.79 2.79 2.79 2.79

Mathematics PG Odd MTTE 401 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.25
MTC 203 1.6 1.6 1.6 1.6 1.6 1.6 1.6
MTO 106 2.21 2.13 2.15 2.21
MTO 303 1.46 1.52 1.52 1.52 1.49 1.46 1.46
MTO - 301 1.61 2.23 1.61 1.62
MTTC - 403 2.09 1.8 2.09 2.09
MTTC - 404 2.07 1.45 2.07 2.07
MTC 104 2.18 1.68 1.78 0.98 1.68 1.68 1.58

Mathematics PG Even MTTC-407 1.92 1.95 1.98 1.95 1.97
MTTC 408 1.22 1.44 1.37 1.22
MTO-302 2.12 2.21 1.99 2.06 2.09
MTO-305 2.53 2.54 2.53 2.52 2.53

Mathematics UG Odd DSC IA 1.32 1.43 1.58 1.32
CC 4 2.05 2.05 2.05 2.04 2.05
MTE 103 1.94 2.34 2.21 2.03 2.09
MTE 101 2.37 2.37 2.37 2.37 2.37 2.37 2.37
MTC 107 2.59 2.59 2.59 2.59

Mathematics UG Even MTC 105 2.21 1.61 1.84 1.6
CC4 2.1 2.1 2.1
DSC 1C 2.55 2.65
CC8 2.21 2.21 2.21 2.21 2.21
DSC 1D 1.85 1.73 2.01 1.59 1.85 1.39 1.87
MTE 103 2.38 2.39 2.39 2.39 2.39
MTC 108 2.29 2.29 2.3 2.3 2.3
MTC 109 2.23 2.23 2.23 2.23
MTC 110 2.12 2.12 2.12 2.12

Physics Odd PYC103 2.59 2.59 2.59 2.59 2.59 2.59 2.59
PYC106 2.65 2.65 2.65 2.65 2.65 2.65
PYD103 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4
PYC 105 2.55 2.55 2.55 2.55
PYC101 2.48 2.48 2.48 2.48 2.48 2.48 2.48
PYS101 2.14 2.18 2.18 2.18 2.18 2.18 2.21
PYD103 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4
PYD 101 2.46 2.46 2.46 2.46 2.46 2.46 2.46
PYG 101 2.28 2.28 2.28 2.19 2.32 2.28 2.28

Physics Even PYD106 0.57 0.57 0.57 0.56 0.56 0.57 0.57
PYD 109 3 3 3 3 3
PYC 108 2.56 2.56 2.56 2.56
PYC 110 2.7 2.7 2.7 2.7 2.7 2.7 2.7
PYG102 1.57 1.66 1.84 1.74 1.47 1.66 1.76
PYC 102 2.55 2.55 2.55 2.55 2.55 2.55 2.56
PYS 105 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63 2.63
PYC 104 2.52 2.52 2.52 2.52
PYC109 1.75 1.93 2.65 0.85 2.65 0.85 0.85

Zoology Odd ZOC 106 2.48 2.48 2.48 2.48 2.46 2.48 2.48
ZOC 107 2.16 2.25 2.18 2.17 2.14 2.17 2.17
ZOC 101 B 1.49 1.6 1.49 1.59 1.52 1.48 1.48
ZOC 101 A 2.18 2.24 2.18 2.21 2.21 2.17 2.17
ZOC 103 2.21 2.21 2.18 2.24 2.24 2.16 2.23
ZOC 105 2.34 2.34 2.37 2.34 2.34 2.42 2.34
ZOD 101 2.77 2.78 2.78 2.78 2.78 2.77 2.77

Zoology Even ZOD 104 2.13 2.11 1.98 1.76 2.13 2.08 2.06
ZOC108 1.47 1.57 1.72 1.88 1.73 1.62 1.47
ZOG 101 1.62 1.62 1.62 1.72 1.62 1.62 1.62
ZOC 102 A 2.29 2.34 2.34 2.4 2.39 2.27 2.35
ZOC 102 B 2.18 2.18 2.13 2.19 2.19 2.11 2.11
ZOC 104 2.21 2.18 2.18 2.24 2.24 2.19 2.28
ZOS 102 2.27 2.27 2.27 2.27 2.34 2.27 2.27
ZOC 110 2.6 2.46 2.33 2.41 2.33 2.6 2.6

BSc-PO's 2.23 2.23 2.28 2.24 2.23 2.23 2.23



Sr. No Department Odd/Even Corse Code PSO1 PSO2 PSO3
Botany Odd BOC101 A 2.33 2.2 2.37

BOC101 B 1.47 1.66 1.53
BOG 101 1.98 2.12 2.02
BOC 103 2.54 2.54
BOS 101 2.74 2.74 2.74
BOC105 2.47 2.47 2.47
BOC 106 2.55 2.54 2.55
BOC-107 2.62 2.62 2.61
BOD 103 2.46 2.4 2.4
BOD 101 2.6 2.6 2.61

Botany Even BOC 102 - B 2.15 2.21 2.18
BOC 102 - A 2.37 2.42 2.4
BOG 102 2.46 2.45
BOS 102 2.61 2.55 2.55
BOC 104 2.07 1.96 2.02
BOC 109 2.48 2.48 2.48
BOC 108 2.55 2.55 2.55
BOD 105 2.77 2.77 2.77
BOC110 2.78 2.78
Botany - PSO's 2.42 2.02 2.42

Chemistry Odd CHC-107 1.67 2.21 1.99
CHC-101 A 1.63 1.77 1.52
CHC-101 B 1.63 1.83 1.54
CHS 101 2.34 2.34 2.34
CHC-103 A 2.12 2.12 2.12
CHC-103 B 2.29 2.17 2.14
CHC-105 2.5 2.5 2.5
CHC-106 2.61 2.6 2.6
CHD 101 2.47 2.47 2.47
CHD 105 2.14 2.14 2.14

Chemistry Even CHC110 2.14 2.14 2.14
CHC-102 1.48 1.23 1.39
CHC-102 2.24 2.36 2.36
CHS 107 2.58 2.57 2.58
CHC-104 A 2.47 2.47 2.47
CHC-104 B 2.04 2.04 1.97
CHP-101 3 3 3
CHC-108 2.55 2.54 2.54
CHC-109 2.32 2.56 2.36
CHD-103 2.27 2.27 2.27
Chemistry - PSO's 2.22 2.27 2.22

Computer Science Odd CSC105 2.55 2.54
CSC101 2.69 2.68
CSD101 2.49 2.46 2.49
CSG110 1.71 1.9 0.82
CSD102 1.43 2.17 2.61

Computer Science Even CSG102 2.57 2.13 2.27
CSD105 2.13 2.13 2.15
CSC-102 1.9 1.95 2.02
Computer Science - PSO's 2.18 2.25 1.55

Geology Odd GEC 103 2.07 2.07 2.07
GEC 106 1.71 1.71 1.71
GEC 105 1.62 1.5 1.86
GEG101 2.6 2.6 2.6
GED101 2.71 2.71 2.71
GED102 2.32 2.32 2.32
GES 101 1.48 1.48

Geology Even GES 101 2.08 2.08 2.08
GEC 101 2.46 2.46 2.46
GEC 102 2.63 2.63 2.63
GES 102 2.87 2.87 2.87
GEC 109 2.8 2.8 2.79
Geology - PSO's 2.28 2.15 2.3

Mathematics PG Odd MTTE 401 2.25 2.25 2.25
MTC 203 1.6 1.6 1.6
MTO 106 2.15 2.16 2.17
MTO 303 1.52 1.52 1.52
MTO - 301 1.81 1.76 1.61
MTTC - 403 1.99 2.01 2.09
MTTC - 404 1.86 1.91 2.07
MTC 104 2.18 1.68 1.88

Mathematics PG Even MTTC-407 1.98 1.9 1.95
MTTC 408 1.37 1.29 1.34
MTO-302 2.24 2.09 2.06
MTO-305 2.53 2.53 2.52
Mathematics PG - PSO's 1.96 1.89 1.92

Mathematics UG Odd DSC IA 1.36 1.27 1.43
CC 4 2.05 2.05 2.04
MTE 103 1.65 1.94 2.08
MTE 101 2.37 2.37 2.37
MTC 107 2.59 2.59 2.59

Mathematics UG Even MTC 105
CC4 2.1
DSC 1C 2.55 2.65
CC8 2.21 2.22 2.22
DSC 1D 1.7 1.73 1.73
MTE 103 2.39 2.38 2.4
MTC 108 2.3 2.3 2.32
MTC 109 2.23 2.23 2.23
MTC 110 2.12 2.12 2.12
Mathematics UG - PSO's 1.97 1.66 1.87

Physics Odd PYC103 2.59 2.59 2.59
PYC106
PYD103 2.4 2.4 2.4
PYC 105 2.55 2.55 2.56
PYC101 2.48 2.48 2.48
PYS101 2.18 2.18 2.18
PYD103 2.4 2.4 2.4
PYD 101 2.46 2.46 2.46
PYG 101 2.28 2.28 2.28

Physics Even PYD106 0.57 0.57 0.57
PYD 109 3 3
PYC 108 2.56 2.56 2.56
PYC 110 2.7 2.7 2.7
PYG102 1.74 1.76 1.66
PYC 102 2.56 2.55 2.55
PYS 105 2.63 2.63 2.63
PYC 104 2.52 2.52 2.52
PYC109
Physics - PSO's 2.04 2.21 2.21

Zoology Odd ZOC 106 2.48 2.48 2.48
ZOC 107 2.13 2.22 2.26
ZOC 101 B 1.6 1.6 1.6
ZOC 101 A 2.22 2.24 2.24
ZOC 103 2.18 2.2 2.26
ZOC 105 2.34 2.43 2.31
ZOD 101 2.77 2.78 2.77

Zoology Even ZOD 104 2 1.91 2.05
ZOC108 1.62 1.36 1.53
ZOG 101 1.66 1.62 1.62
ZOC 102 A 2.35 2.29 2.29
ZOC 102 B 2.21 2.18 2.18
ZOC 104 2.16 2.23 2.25
ZOS 102 2.27 2.25 2.27
ZOC 110 2.5 2.41 2.56
Zoology - PSO's 2.17 2.15 2.18


